

24.05.2025

Present: Sh. V.S. Mishra, Ld counsel for plaintiff along with
plaintiff in person.
Sh. Dev Gupta, Ld proxy counsel for defendants.

The matter could not be settled between the parties
before the mediation .

Put the case for appearance of the defendant on
31.05.2025.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/24.05.2025